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Name Email Phone City Completed
Alex Walker awalker@centerfoundation.org (626) 315-7086 Bend,OR 10/23/2024
Ashley Heacock ashley.heacock@providence.org (503) 459-1811 Damascus,OR 11/4/2024
Bo Highburger highburgerbo@gmail.com (541) 636-7416 Corvallis,OR 10/28/2024
Brooke Deaton brooke.a.deaton@gmail.com (541) 680-3153 Sutherlin,OR 10/23/2024
Bryan Painter bryan.painter@corvallis.k12.or.u... (541) 757-4455 Corvallis,OR 11/6/2024
Cameron Hamilton hamiltonca@nclack.k12.or.us (360) 402-3448 Happy Valley,OR 11/6/2024
Cameron Mitchem cmitchem@nlake.k12.or.us (541) 576-2121 Christmas Valley,OR 10/22/2024
cari wood cariw2288@gmail.com (541) 280-3082 Redmond,OR 11/6/2024
Charles Rodriguez crodriguez@centerfoundation.org (541) 508-6817 Bend,OR 11/2/2024
Chrissy Jarvis chrissycjarvis@gmail.com (503) 853-4240 Yamhill,OR 10/22/2024
Christina Gray christina_gray@beaverton.k12.or.... (503) 504-5686 Tualatin,OR 11/4/2024
Connor McGlothin connor.mcglothin@providence.org (925) 667-6328 Portland,OR 10/31/2024
David Sarmiento twobxrs@yahoo.com (541) 610-9684 Bend,OR 10/23/2024
DeAnna Essman deanna.essman@gmail.com (808) 722-4522 Welches,OR 10/22/2024
Debbi Green debbibestat@gmail.com (541) 969-8310 Pendleton,OR 10/23/2024
Eddie Carrillo eddie.carrillo@tuality.org (503) 551-7526 Hillsboro,OR 10/25/2024
Emma Anderson emma.anderson@providence.org (503) 427-8045 Eagle Creek,OR 11/5/2024
Emry Wells emry.wells@tuality.org (541) 891-2063 Cornelius,OR 10/23/2024
Erin Russell emrussellatc@hotmail.com (503) 880-2115 Hillsboro,OR 10/23/2024
Frances Munkenbeck fcm6682@gmail.com (541) 520-8540 Eugene,OR 10/27/2024
Gavin Thiele gthiele@centerfoundation.org ,OR 11/6/2024
George Hollmann ghollmann@ttsd.k12.or.us (503) 705-4351 Tualatin,OR 11/6/2024
Gordon Jarman mtman6672@yahoo.com (503) 369-2126 Vernonia,OR 10/27/2024
Heather Kerr d5h1k1@yahoo.com (541) 408-6486 La Pine,OR 10/24/2024
Jamie Mitz jamie.mitz@oandfs.com (208) 830-2458 Portland,OR 10/21/2024
Jared Hutchins jared.hutchins@slane.k12.or.us (541) 729-0001 COTTAGE GROVE,OR 10/28/2024
Jeff Corliss jscorliss@gmail.com (503) 440-1125 Warrenton,OR 11/1/2024
jerri smith smjerri1011@yahoo.com (509) 301-4024 milton freewater,OR 11/1/2024
Jessica West westj@kcsd.k12.or.us (541) 883-5040 Klamath Falls,OR 11/6/2024
Jill Pallin jill.pallin@yahoo.com (541) 852-9128 Dexter,OR 10/24/2024
John Best john.best@sweethome.k12.or.us (541) 760-0602 Sweet Home,OR 10/28/2024
Jonathan Ghazal ghazal_jonathan@salkeiz.k12.or.u... (503) 339-5938 Keizer,OR 10/21/2024
Kaitlin Patterson pattersonkaitlinATC@gmail.com (541) 697-3568 Burns,OR 10/29/2024
Katie Colasurdo colasurk@wlwv.k12.or.us (541) 285-5021 Portland,OR 10/21/2024
Katie Cole kcole@grantspass.k12.or.us (541) 761-7902 Grants Pass,OR 10/21/2024
Kelsey LaMont kelslamont11@gmail.com (971) 226-9353 McMinnville,OR 10/30/2024
Kimo Mahi mahi_kimo@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-3261 Salem,OR 10/23/2024
Kristee Hampton hamptonk@newberg.k12.or.us (503) 314-7016 Newberg,OR 11/5/2024
Kristen Brown brownkr@nclack.k12.or.us (661) 400-2122 Milwaukie,OR 10/23/2024
Laura Baker baker_l@4j.lane.edu (541) 852-7238 Eugene,OR 11/6/2024
Laura Waller laurawaller94@gmail.com (541) 399-0570 Hood River,OR 11/3/2024
Linda Stricklin linda.stricklin@sutherlin.k12.or... (541) 680-4242 Roseburg,OR 10/25/2024
Lisa Edwards ledwards@siskiyouhealthcenter.co... (541) 910-0972 Grants Pass,OR 10/29/2024
Maria scholten Mscholtenrn@gmail.com (971) 241-7437 Willamina,OR 11/3/2024
Marlee Hansen brownlie@4j.lane.edu (458) 221-2469 Eugene,OR 10/21/2024
Megan Sarles megansa@sthelens.k12.or.us (503) 269-2941 St. Helens,OR 10/22/2024
Natalie Swanson natalie.swanson@redmondschools.o... (541) 619-2447 Redmond,OR 10/28/2024
Noah Talmadge ntalmad1@gmail.com (541) 844-5134 Harrisburg,OR 10/30/2024
Norman Holmstrom Holmstrom_Norman@salkeiz.K12.or.... (503) 339-5533 Salem,OR 10/31/2024
Paige Lander pnknight0320@gmail.com (206) 434-8146 Roseburg,OR 10/24/2024
Rebecca Blake rebecca_hanny@beaverton.k12.or.u... (541) 829-8782 Beaverton,OR 11/5/2024
Richard Rolen rirolen@hotmail.com (541) 298-4330 The Dalles,OR 10/25/2024
Robin runnergirlr@yahoo.com (541) 980-1325 Heppner,OR 11/2/2024
Robyn Hasegawa robyn.hasegawa89@gmail.com (206) 948-9006 Corvallis,OR 11/1/2024
Scott Bisenius sbisenius@lagrandecpa.com (541) 663-6280 La Grande,OR 10/23/2024
Shelly Jones ms.shellyjones@gmail.com (503) 201-7861 Sherwood,OR 11/6/2024
Solomon Norris snorris3@gmail.com (503) 750-4112 Wilsonville,OR 10/28/2024
Stephanie Matthews stephanie_matthews@mac.com (503) 784-6079 Gresham,OR 10/22/2024
Tevin Gianella tevingianella@gmail.com (503) 951-1655 Cloverdale,OR 11/4/2024
Tina Garcia tina_garcia@Beaverton.k12.or.us (503) 356-3055 Portland,OR 11/4/2024
Tony Jones owamember@gmail.com (541) 290-4082 Coquille,OR 10/21/2024
Tracy Cleaver tcleaver@nyssasd.org (208) 502-1052 Nyssa,OR 10/30/2024
Trisha Ebbs ebbst@mail.wou.edu (503) 999-4792 Keizer,OR 10/24/2024


